


PLAYERS SERIES TAIPEI 13-23 DECEMBER 2024

Sponsored by

facebook.com/playersseries

DATE TIME EV# EVENT NAME BUY-IN
(TWD)

BUY-IN
(~USD)

STARTING
STACK

LEVELS
(MINS) RE-ENTRY LATE REG. UNTIL

(START OF)

DECEMBER

FRIDAY
13

12:00 #1 (1/A)
Warm Up Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A - Play Down to 15%
NT$4,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$12,000 ~$380 30,000 30” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 17:45

13:00 #2 Single-Day High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em NT$33,000 ~$1,045 100,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 18:45 

18:00 #1 (1/B)
Warm Up Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B - Play Down to 15%
NT$4,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$12,000 ~$380 30,000 20” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 21:50

22:00 #3 Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

SATURDAY
14

12:00 #1 (1/C)
Warm Up Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight C - Play Down to 15%
NT$4,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$12,000 ~$380 30,000 30” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 17:45

12:30 #4 Super High Roller Warm Up (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em NT$40,000 ~$1,265 250,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 18:15 

18:00 #1 (1/D)
Warm Up Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight D - Play Down to 15%
NT$4,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$12,000 ~$380 30,000 20” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 21:50

19:00 #5 PL Omaha Double Board (8-Handed) NT$6,000 ~$190 30,000 15” Unlimited Level 11 @ 22:00

22:00 #6 Hyper Turbo Knockout - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

SUNDAY
15

11:00 #7 PS Main Event Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$4,000 ~$130 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

12:00 #8 (1/A)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A - Play 12 Levels
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 50” 1 / Flight Start of Day 2

12:00 #1 (Final) Warm Up Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day N/A N/A - 30” N/A -

14:00 #9 PS Super High Roller Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 80K Chips NT$7,500 ~$240 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 16:15

16:00 #10 (Day 1)
PS Super High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1 - Play 10 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$50,000 ~$1,585 250,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 14:35 

(Day 2)

22:00 #11 Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

MONDAY
16

12:00 #12 Superstack - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$320 40,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:40

13:00 #10 (Final)
PS Super High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day - Reg. Open for 2 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$50,000 ~$1,585 250,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 14:35 

17:00 #13 Mini High Roller (8-handed) - No Limit Hold'em NT$25,000 ~$795 100,000 25” Unlimited Level 9 @ 20:50

18:00 #14 Mixed NLH/PLO Double Board Bomb Pot (8-Handed) NT$7,000 ~$225 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 21:50

22:00 #15 Hyper Turbo Knockout - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35
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http://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11205
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11201d
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11204
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11201c
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11203
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11201b
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11202
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11201a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11206
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11207
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11211
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11212
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11213
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11214
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11215
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11209
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11210a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11210b
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(TWD)
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DECEMBER

TUESDAY
17

11:00 #16 PS High Roller Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$255 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

12:00 #17 Deepstack - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$320 30,000 25”  Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:40

13:00 #18 (Day 1)
PS High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1 - Play 10 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,045 100,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 14:35

(Day 2)

18:00 #19 Bounty Event - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$4,000 per Bounty NT$8,000 ~$255 20,000 20” Unlimited Level 9 @ 21:10

19:00 #20 Double Board Single Winner - No-Limit Hold'em NT$6,000 ~$190 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 21:15

22:00 #21 Win The Button  - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

WEDNESDAY
18

12:00 #22 Ultra Stack - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$320 60,000 20” Unlimited Level 12 @ 16:10

13:00 #18 (Final)
PS High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day - Reg. Open for 2 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,045 100,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 14:35

14:00 #23 Women's Event - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 20” Unlimited Level 9 @ 17:10

18:00 #24 Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better (8-Handed) NT$8,000 ~$255 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 21:50

22:00 #25 Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

22:00 #26 PS Main Event Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 80K Chips NT$2,500 ~$80 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 00:15

DECEMBER

THURSDAY
19

11:00 #27 PS Main Event Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$4,000 ~$130 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

12:00 #8 (1/B)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B - Play 12 Levels
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 50” 1 / Flight Start of Day 2

13:00 #28 Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed) NT$8,000 ~$255 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:50

19:00 #8 (1/C)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight C - Play 12 Levels
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Start of Day 2

22:00 #29 Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

22:00 #30 PS Main Event Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 80K Chips NT$2,500 ~$80 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 00:15

DECEMBER

FRIDAY
20

11:00 #31 PS Main Event Qualifier - No-Limit Hold'em - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$4,000 ~$130 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

12:00 #8 (1/D)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight D - Play 12 Levels
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Start of Day 2

13:00 #32 High Roller Knockout  (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$11,000 per Bounty NT$33,000 ~$1,045 100,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 18:45 

20:00 #8 (1/E)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight E - Play 12 Levels
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 20” 1 / Flight Start of Day 2

22:00 #33 Hyper Turbo Knockout - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35
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http://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11216
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11219
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11220
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11221
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11222
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11223
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11224
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11225
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11226
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208b
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11227
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208c
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11228
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11229
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11230
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208d
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11231
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208e
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11232
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11233
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11217
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11218a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11218b
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DECEMBER

SATURDAY
21

12:00 #8 (Day 2)
PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 - Reg. Open Till Start
NT$15,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$525 30,000 60” 0 Start of Day 2

14:00 #34 Monster Stack - No-Limit Hold'em NT$8,000 ~$255 50,000 20” Unlimited Level 12 @ 18:10

16:00 #35 Mini High Roller (8-handed) - No Limit Hold'em NT$25,000 ~$795 100,000 25” Unlimited Level 9 @ 19:50

20:00 #36 Short Deck (6-Handed) - 3 Bullets NT$7,000 ~$225 20,000x3 15”  Unlimited Level 10 @ 22:30

22:00 #37 Run It Twice - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

SUNDAY
22

12:00 #38 (1/A)
Mini Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A - Play Down to 15%
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$8,500 ~$270 30,000 25” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 16:40

13:00 #8 (Day 3) PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 3 N/A N/A - 60” N/A -

16:00 #39 (Day 1)
Superstar Challenge (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1 - Play 10 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$66,000 ~$2,090 250,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 14:35 

(Day 2)

16:30 #38 (1/B)
Mini Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B - Play Down to 15%
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$8,500 ~$270 30,000 25” 2 / Flight Level 11 @ 21:10

19:00 #40 Big O (Five-Card PLO Hi-Lo 8 or Better) (7-Handed) NT$9,000 ~$285 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 22:50

22:00 #41 Hyper Turbo Knockout - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$5,000 ~$160 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

DECEMBER

MONDAY
23

12:00 #42 The Closer - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$320 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:40

13:00 #39 (Final)
Superstar Challenge (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day - Reg. Open for 2 Levels
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$66,000 ~$2,090 250,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 14:35

13:00 #8 (Final) PS Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day N/A N/A - 75” N/A -

14:00 #38 (Final) Mini Main Event - No-Limit Hold'em - Final Day N/A N/A - 30” N/A -

17:00 #43 Deepstack Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$7,500 ~$240 30,000 15” Unlimited Level 11 @ 20:00

20:00 #44 Freezeout - No-Limit Hold'em NT$6,000 ~$190 25,000 15” 0 Level 9 @ 22:15

22:00 #45 10/10/10 - No-Limit Hold'em NT$4,000 ~$130 10,000 10” Unlimited Level 7 @ 23:35

*	 All USD values for Buy-in(s) are only estimates.
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Note:
•	 This schedule may be updated without prior notice.
•	 Consult "structure sheets" for individual event details by clicking on       next to each event.
•	 The management reserves the right to cancel guarantee(s) due to Force Majeure: Earthquake, Flooding and/or Typhoon.
•	 The management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the schedule and/or tournament, and will not be held responsible in the event of typographical errors or 

misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to this event, and players will not have claim in these matters.

http://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://www.facebook.com/playersseries
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11208f
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11234
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11235
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11236
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11238a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11240
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11238b
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11241
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11242
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11239a
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11237
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11239b
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11243
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11244
https://info.playersseries.com/tp-st11245

